Code EIB
Company name Vietnam Export Import Commercial Joint Stock Bank
Date 09/25/2024
Subject Change of outstanding voting shares

Content:

Vietnam Export Import Commercial Joint Stock Bank reports the change of outstanding voting shares as follows:

No. Contents Before change Change  After change Reason for change

1 Charter capital (VND) 17,469,561,480,000 1,218,544,590,000 18,688,106,070,000

Share issuance for
dividend payment

2 Total number of shares 1,746,956,148 121,854,459 1,868,810,607

3 Number of treasury stock   6,090,000 0 6,090,000

4 Number of outstanding voting shares 1,740,866,148 121,854,459 1,862,720,607